
Other ID: 4388 6

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level 5 Well

6 Septic
1 Paved Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RES LAND
DWELLING

1-1
1-3

381,600
764,300

267,120
535,010

Total 1,145,900 802,130

WILTON, CT
6161

TOMASULO RANDI D

20 CHESTNUT HILL RD

WILTON, CT  06897
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 1258

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
2430/0481
0626/0005

08/18/2015
11/12/1987

U
Q

I
I

1,099,566
825,000

WD
00

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,145,900

764,300
0
0

381,600
0

1,145,900

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

SHRD DR

TOMASULO RANDI D
HOCHDORF JEFFREY O & ALICE T

1/7 CONSV DEV

WILTON 1.182

NORWALK .073=1.255 AC
INFO OVER PHONE

PREVIOUSLY KNOWN AS
8 ADMIRAL LANE
SP REFLECTS FULL PRICE

FOR BOTH TOWNS

C

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

15-257 06/03/2015 FBM W/LAV 30,000 100 06/29/2015 CO#15-257 PLANS 10/04/2017
02/02/2016
04/26/1993

WG
DL
AC

22
51
07

Field Review No Change
Permit-Info Bldg
Measured - Info at Door

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Taxable/Exem 1
Fire Distric 1
Cencus Tract 454
Legal Notes
Legal Notes

Call Back
Legal Notes
Legal Notes
Legal Notes
Legal Notes

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
1-1
1-3

267,120
535,010

2018
2018

1-1
1-3

267,120
535,010

2018
2018

1-1
1-3

267,120
535,010

Total: 802,130 Total: Total:

2018
2018

NBHD/ SUB
0001/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

802,130 802,130

B
#
1

Total Card Land Units:

1-1

Use 
Code

Use
Description

Residential R-2
Zone D Front Depth

51,401
Units

SF

AC1.18 Parcel Total Land Area:

7.81 1.0000

I.
Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

5

1.18 AC

1.0000

Acre C.
Factor

1.00 04

ST.
Idx Adj.

0.95

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj
Special Pricing

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
381,600

381,600

Disc

Property Location: 20 CHESTNUT HILL RD MAP ID:28/ / 32/10 /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 2 Print Date:05/21/2020 23:47Vision ID: 1258 Account #

l D i ti
072007

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
Fact

1.00
Spec Use Spec Calc



FBM[1424]

UBM[863]

ESTIMATED
FGR
FHS

BAS
FHS

BAS
CTH

FSP

WDK

BAS
FUS

PTO

FOP

FOP

34

24

12
24

17

20

14

1213

20

38

20

13

14

12

14

4
10

37

19

13

20

13

19

37

38
4

444

16

20

16

10 4

4

4

10

5

20
5

686

5

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

Style

Grade

Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Flr 1
Interior Flr 2
Heat Fuel
Heat Type
AC Type
Total Bedrooms
Total Bthrms

03 Colonial
01 Residential
07 Excellent +

1
11 Clapboard

03 Gable/Hip
03 Asphalt Shngl.
05 Drywall

Total Half Baths
Extra Fix
Total Rooms
Bath Style
Kitchen Style
Elevator
Fireplaces
Sauna
Spa/Jet Tub
Whirlpool Tub
Cath. Ceil

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description

# of Kitchens

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

12 Hardwood

02 Oil
04 Forced Air
03 Central
04 4 Bedrooms
4
1

11
02 Average
02 Average

1

1

340

Property Location: 20 CHESTNUT HILL RD MAP ID:28/ / 32/10 /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 2 Print Date:05/21/2020 23:47Vision ID: 1258 Account #

l D i ti
072007

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

Code
1-1

Description
Residential

Percentage
100

BAS
CTH
FBM
FGR
FHS
FOP
FSP
FUS
PTO
UBM

Description
First Floor
Cathedral
Basement, Finished
Garage
Half Story, Finished
Open Porch
Screen Porch
Upper Story, Finished
Patio
Basement, Unfinished

Living Area
2,575

0

0
0

773
0

1,947
0
0

Gross Area
2,575

0

5,295

340
1,424

816
1,104

192
168

1,947
299
863

9,728

Eff. Area Unit Cost Undeprec. Value
398,080

0
76,988
44,214

119,501
5,875
6,493

300,995
4,638

26,745
992,650

Adj. Base Rate: 154.59

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc

1Cost Trend Factor

992,650
1987

A

23
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

77
764,300
0

0

0

Code SubDescription Sub Descript L/B Units Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd Apr Value

EYB 1994



Other ID: 4388 6

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

Total 1,145,900 802,130

WILTON, CT
6161

TOMASULO RANDI D

20 CHESTNUT HILL RD

WILTON, CT  06897
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 1258

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 1,145,900

764,300
0
0

381,600
0

1,145,900

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

C

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total:
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value

Total: Total: Total:

NBHD/ SUB
0001/A

NBHD Name Street Index Name Tracing Batch

B
#

Total Card Land Units:

Use 
Code

Use
Description Zone D Front Depth Units

AC0.00 Parcel Total Land Area:

I.
Factor

Unit 
Price S.A.

1.18 AC

C.
Factor

ST.
Idx Adj.

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj
Special Pricing

Adj. Unit Price Land Value

0

Property Location: 20 CHESTNUT HILL RD MAP ID:28/ / 32/10 /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 2 of 2 Print Date:05/21/2020 23:47Vision ID: 1258

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

S Adj
FactSpec Use Spec Calc



No Photo On Record

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

Property Location: 20 CHESTNUT HILL RD MAP ID:28/ / 32/10 /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 2 of 2 Print Date:05/21/2020 23:47Vision ID: 1258

Bldg Name: State Use:1-1
Sec #: 1 ofof 1

Code
1-1

Description
Residential

Percentage
100

WDK
Description

Wood Deck
Living Area

0
Gross Area

592

0 592

Eff. Area Unit Cost Undeprec. Value
9,121

992,650

Cost Trend Factor

Code SubDescription Sub Descript L/B Units Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd Apr Value
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